Gesamtrangliste

Teilnehmer
Policard/Delille
Eggenberger/Meier
Wirsch/Wirsch
Gygax/Buihler
Gleizes/Coretin
Lamaille/Lamaille
Bigler/Brilisauer
Abbink/van de Lagemaat
Matuschek/Bartschi
Hess/Erne

Hufbeschlagswettkampf

Prifung 1 Prifung2 Prifung 3 Prifungd Total

865
816
854
839
878
751
738
727
722
821

884
877
913
872
888
842
827
872
848
689

1698
1789
1716
1729
1630
1738
1636
1671
1571
1379

1872
1829
1809
1812
1845
1790
1827
1726
1777
1296

Zauggenried 2022

5319
5311
5292
5252
5241
5121
5028
4996
4918
4185

1.Rang
2.Rang
3.Rang
4.Rang
5.Rang
6.Rang
7.Rang
8.Rang
9.Rang
10.Rang



